
U A C Autotest 27 April 2013

Competition No Competitor Total

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 580.3 1 53.7 50.7 39.1 143.5 53.5 50.4 38.6 286.0 55.0 51.0 45.9 437.9 52.9 50.8 38.7 580.3

A 2 Peter Grimes 633.2 2 73.7 50.3 39.2 163.2 53.8 50.6 39.4 307.0 53.7 51.1 38.5 450.3 53.4 70.8 58.7 633.2

A 3 Chris Grimes 649.5 3 61.4 53.9 41.4 156.7 57.4 53.7 41.0 308.8 58.2 53.4 42.5 462.9 57.1 70.8 58.7 649.5

A 5 Robert Dickson 723.3 4 63.3 52.8 45.9 162.0 53.8 53.1 48.8 317.7 73.7 71.0 58.5 520.9 72.9 70.8 58.7 723.3

B 2 Paul Blair 550.7 1 50.6 50.2 38.1 138.9 51.8 49.0 37.7 277.4 50.8 48.7 37.2 414.1 51.4 48.4 36.8 550.7

B 1 Ashley Lamont 592.8 2 60.1 51.7 40.5 152.3 52.1 51.4 39.6 295.4 60.0 50.4 40.8 446.6 53.8 51.4 41.0 592.8

B 3 Tom Devaney 638.1 3 61.9 55.4 47.9 165.2 58.4 55.5 43.8 322.9 59.8 56.7 42.6 482.0 58.3 55.0 42.8 638.1

B 8 SE Gareth Dillon 642.1 4 55.1 54.8 42.7 152.6 55.2 53.5 46.3 307.6 56.7 60.4 41.2 465.9 57.7 71.8 46.7 642.1

B 4 Gilmore Magee 649.2 5 63.1 61.1 45.9 170.1 59.0 54.5 44.8 328.4 57.3 56.7 44.2 486.6 65.1 54.5 43.0 649.2

C 2 Robin Lyons 568.5 1 54.8 50.4 38.9 144.1 52.8 51.7 37.5 286.1 53.3 49.0 37.7 426.1 53.3 50.1 39.0 568.5

C 7 Norman Ferguson 616.5 2 56.4 52.2 41.5 150.1 56.1 52.7 41.5 300.4 63.7 53.1 41.6 458.8 63.8 53.2 40.7 616.5

D 1 Mark King 630.5 1 70.2 54.3 43.5 168.0 59.0 52.5 40.3 319.8 61.9 52.5 40.5 474.7 61.9 52.7 41.2 630.5

D 2 Paul Mooney 630.6 2 69.1 54.2 40.9 164.2 57.9 54.2 39.9 316.2 66.2 54.2 41.8 478.4 58.2 52.7 41.3 630.6

D 3 David Thompson 641.6 3 85.9 54.3 46.7 186.9 61.8 54.0 40.5 343.2 56.1 53.3 40.0 492.6 56.8 52.4 39.8 641.6

D 4 Richard Allen 702.1 4 65.9 58.1 50.0 174.0 71.8 57.4 48.3 351.5 65.4 62.8 45.0 524.7 73.5 56.7 47.2 702.1

C 8 B Andrew Blair 812.0 1 76.0 80.9 58.9 215.8 69.0 64.4 56.6 405.8 78.1 70.7 53.7 608.3 84.3 67.5 51.9 812.0

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



U A C Autotest 27 April 2013

Competition No Competitor Total

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

B 2 Paul Blair 550.7 1 50.6 50.2 38.1 138.9 51.8 49.0 37.7 277.4 50.8 48.7 37.2 414.1 51.4 48.4 36.8 550.7

C 2 Robin Lyons 568.5 2 54.8 50.4 38.9 144.1 52.8 51.7 37.5 286.1 53.3 49.0 37.7 426.1 53.3 50.1 39.0 568.5

A 1 Steven Ferguson 580.3 3 53.7 50.7 39.1 143.5 53.5 50.4 38.6 286.0 55.0 51.0 45.9 437.9 52.9 50.8 38.7 580.3

B 1 Ashley Lamont 592.8 4 60.1 51.7 40.5 152.3 52.1 51.4 39.6 295.4 60.0 50.4 40.8 446.6 53.8 51.4 41.0 592.8

C 7 Norman Ferguson 616.5 5 56.4 52.2 41.5 150.1 56.1 52.7 41.5 300.4 63.7 53.1 41.6 458.8 63.8 53.2 40.7 616.5

D 1 Mark King 630.5 6 70.2 54.3 43.5 168.0 59.0 52.5 40.3 319.8 61.9 52.5 40.5 474.7 61.9 52.7 41.2 630.5

D 2 Paul Mooney 630.6 7 69.1 54.2 40.9 164.2 57.9 54.2 39.9 316.2 66.2 54.2 41.8 478.4 58.2 52.7 41.3 630.6

A 2 Peter Grimes 633.2 8 73.7 50.3 39.2 163.2 53.8 50.6 39.4 307.0 53.7 51.1 38.5 450.3 53.4 70.8 58.7 633.2

B 3 Tom Devaney 638.1 9 61.9 55.4 47.9 165.2 58.4 55.5 43.8 322.9 59.8 56.7 42.6 482.0 58.3 55.0 42.8 638.1

D 3 David Thompson 641.6 10 85.9 54.3 46.7 186.9 61.8 54.0 40.5 343.2 56.1 53.3 40.0 492.6 56.8 52.4 39.8 641.6

B 8 SE Gareth Dillon 642.1 11 55.1 54.8 42.7 152.6 55.2 53.5 46.3 307.6 56.7 60.4 41.2 465.9 57.7 71.8 46.7 642.1

B 4 Gilmore Magee 649.2 12 63.1 61.1 45.9 170.1 59.0 54.5 44.8 328.4 57.3 56.7 44.2 486.6 65.1 54.5 43.0 649.2

A 3 Chris Grimes 649.5 13 61.4 53.9 41.4 156.7 57.4 53.7 41.0 308.8 58.2 53.4 42.5 462.9 57.1 70.8 58.7 649.5

D 4 Richard Allen 702.1 14 65.9 58.1 50.0 174.0 71.8 57.4 48.3 351.5 65.4 62.8 45.0 524.7 73.5 56.7 47.2 702.1

A 5 Robert Dickson 723.3 15 63.3 52.8 45.9 162.0 53.8 53.1 48.8 317.7 73.7 71.0 58.5 520.9 72.9 70.8 58.7 723.3

C 8 B Andrew Blair 812.0 16 76.0 80.9 58.9 215.8 69.0 64.4 56.6 405.8 78.1 70.7 53.7 608.3 84.3 67.5 51.9 812.0

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


